
        


 


 




 
              Broadcom/AVAGO HFBR-EUD500Z
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Broadcom/AVAGO
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Jumper/enameledWire/prePressedWiring ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Meter 
                  Full Reel:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.8646
                      	$ 1.86
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.7882
                      	$ 17.88



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  